FOI/24/37

Page 1 of 1

Total Rates Billed

No of notices

# of properties in

Rates waived or refunded 1/7/23-

2023/24 issued S in arrears at 30/6/24 |arrears at 30/6/24 # on payment plan|30/6/24 (S)
Waived - $0.00%***
$103,832,131.41* 53,867** $7,816,357.56 *** 1,717 86 Refunded - $219,144.44%****

* Rates only (including Supplementary Valuation adjustments)
** This figure includes properties that may be non-rateable, and only receive a fire levy and/or waste charge on their notice
*** This figure is Rates and interest on rates only (does not include fire levy or waste charges — or their interest charges)

**** No applications to request Rates to be waived were received during the financial year
**x%% Refunds are rate overpayments on properties

Released under the Freedom of Information Act 1982 Vic
Manningham Council






